—

—
= CUYAHOGA =_
X g By

RIDE, READ &

CVSR ADVENTURES

Looking for a low-key day just for you or
your closest friends? Use this guide to plan
a day trip with a ride aboard CVSR!

o Depart from Rockside Station at 9 AM, and ride
the train to Peninsula Station.

e Walk a short distance to enjoy a cup of coffee at
Peninsula Coffee House (.2 miles, or about a 6
minute walk). Sip your brew out on their waterfront
patio with a good book, then head over to the River
Light Gallery, Trail Mix Peninsula or Peninsula Art
Academy for a little shopping.

e Continue your ride when the train departs Peninsula
Station again at 11:50, and return to Rockside Station.

e Enjoy lunch at Yours Truly Rockside or Lockkeepers,
or a sweet treat from Malley’s Chocolates across
the street from Rockside Depot to cap off your
recharge aboard the train!

See back for train schedule, all location
addresses and details to plan your trip today!

National Park Scenic Round Trip Tickets start
at just $25! Visit CVSR.org to purchase tickets in
advance, or purchase same-day at the depot.

CVSR.ORG



http://Cvsr.org
http://CVSR.org

RIDE, READ &

CVSR ADVENTURES

For a digital version of this guide,
scan QR Code or visit cvsr.org/adventure

purchase tickets online e interactive map
links e up-to-date closures and notifications

LOCATIONS

Rockside Station: 7900 Old Rockside Rd, Independence, OH 44131
Peninsula Station: 1630 Mill St W, Peninsula, OH 44264

Peninsula Coffee House: 1615 Main St, Peninsula, OH 44264
River Light Gallery: 1663 Main St, Peninsula, OH 44264

Trail Mix Peninsula: 1600 Mill St W, Peninsula, OH 44264
Peninsula Art Academy: 1600 Mill St W, Peninsula, OH 44264

LockKeepers: 8001 Rockside Rd, Independence, OH 44125
Yours Truly: 8111 Rockside Rd, Valley View, OH 44125
Malley’s Chocolates: 8111 Rockside Rd, Valley View, OH 44125

SCHEDULE
ROCKSIDE 9:00 AM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM  4:30 PM* 5:00 PM
DEPARTS ARRIVES DEPARTS ARRIVES DEPARTS
”N N

CANAL 9:05AM 12:25PM 1:05PM  4:25PM
EXPLORATION CENTER  DEPARTS  DEPARTS  DEPARTS  DEPARTS

”N N
BRECKSVILLE 9:20AM 12:10PM 1:20PM  4:10 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
N N
BOSTON 9:35AM 11:55AM 1:35PM  3:55PM
MlLLS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
”N N
PENINSULA 9:50 AM 11:50 AM 1:50 PM  3:50 PM  5:45 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS ARRIVES
N N
INDIGO LAKE 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2:00 PM  3:30 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
N N
BOTZUM 10:10AM 11:20 AM 2:10PM  3:20 PM
DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS DEPARTS
N N

AKRON 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 2:30 PM  3:00 PM

ARRIVES ~ DEPARTS  ARRIVES  DEPARTS
NORTHSIDE
| |

Red Times Denote Scheduled Departure Times for Scenic Tickets
*No Explorers will be boarded after 4:30 PM

CVSR 0625



http://cvsr.org
http://cvsr.org/adventure

